VA531/C — LYNX 15" BURNISHER 240/220V RANGE VA531/C — LYNX 15" BURNISHER 240/220V RANGE

ITEN PART No. oTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART No. oTY. DESCRPTION

1 c172%/¢ 1 BOOY WMOULDING ag MEW z MB x 14 0/0 PLAN WASHER
2 C177% 1 ToOP MOTOR COVER 60 SBI3E66 2 WAVEY WASHER - PLW4
3 cC1ae7 1 FRONT DUST BAG COVER &1 MBWaH -4 MB SHAKEPROOF WASHER
4 C1456 1 DUST BAG a2 MENSR 4 M& NUT — BINX

5 SEE TAHBLE 1 MOTCR ASSY. a3 SHIEa39 1 SCRIVET

n clao1 1 BACK BRACKET a4 C1724 1 MOTOR PULLEY m85 U8
7 NEX7DSC z SOCKET SCREW MBX70rmm a5  sRIEIsE 1 3ACMFO RUN CAFACITCR
a C14D1 1 MOLNTING BLOCK a6 ShIs228 1 125MFD> START CAPACITOR
9 C1aes 1 SELECTCR PIVOT §7  SBI3B 1 20R4-2%H START RELAY
1) C17D2 1 WELDED FRAME a8 U3X185P 2 M3X18 POZIPAN HEAD SCREW
" SHI55D0 1 CIRCUIT HREAKER 12AMP.

12 58158 33 1 CABLE CLAND N1B

13 SEEIDI/NT 2 WHEEL p20 REINFORCED—-BLACK

14 BRIXIDG/A b4 SPRING CAF 1/2%

15  NEX1Z55C 1 SOUCKET CAP SCREW M6 x 123mm

1B N-axz—aw 1 1/47 I/D x 3/4" U/0 WASHER

17  Az064 1 MDTOR PILLAR STUD

18 AN8E0 1 SPRING 4D x BO

18 Al8es 1 SPRING RETAINER

20 c13e1 1 HOSE CUP

21 SBIa136/F 1 STRETCH HOSE

22 BHIAESA 1 HOYSE END 3Zmm — BLACK

23  C1519 1 SKIRT ARSY.

24  CAOD4/A 1 DIFFLISER FLOOR SEAL

26 B1163 1 PAD RETAINER

2B A842 1 POLYETHYLENE WASHER

27 L1728 1 DRIVE BELT 3D0 JH

2B AZI6Z 1 PULLEY 9PACER

29 SoI18579 3 440 TWIN PLASTIC WHEEL GASTOR

3D c1398 1 DRIVE BELT GUARD

3 NENSB 6 MB NUT — BINX

32 NBW 7 MB PLAIN WASHER

33 A2132 3 IPRING #14 x 15

34 A2(169 K FOLDED WASHER

35 A2068 K MOTOR STUDR

38 A1378 4 PLAIN WASHER #£30x#8x2.S

47 SHIga37 3 MB x 15 CASTOR STEN

3B NBW 4 ME PLAIN WASHER

Ja A1B2Q 4 IPRING $17 x 29

40 NOBX1DsPF 7 M8 x 10 SCREW — POZIPAN

4 AYD1Q1 6 1 15" DRIVE PLATE ASSY.

4]  NEXZDPPTT 4 MB x 20 SCREW — TAFTME

43 N2OWSP 1 M20 SPRING WASHER

44 NZONH 1 M20 HALF NUT

45 811864 1 RETAINER NUT

46  AlBRZ 1 REINFORONE RING

47  Nawd 1 M4 PLAIN WASHER HRASS

48 B1367/8BL 1 SWIVEL END NNER — BLACK

49  AYIQIB 1 gEdmen x 75ram DRIVE PULLEY ASSY.

5D NZWSP 2 M3 SPRING WASHER

51 N4X1D9PH 1 M4X1E POZIPAN HEAD SCREW BRASS

52 N12w 4 NiZ2 PLAIN WASHER

53 1703 1 CAPADITOR NOLNTING BRACKET

54 A1944 1 FIXNG WABHER — p1dmen

55 A1620 1 SPRING @17 x 25

56 A1945 1 ANCHOR PN (15mm) PLASTI:

az SHIGI7A 1 HXOK STRIF

8B SHIGI27 1 LCOP STRIF
MODEL DESCRPTION HANOLE ASSY MCTOR ASSY
VAE31/C 24DV /BDHZ/ 1150W AYH1289 AYM2185
VAS31921A/C  220N/50HZ/ 11:59W AYH1288 AYM2185
VAGI1922A/C  220N/S0HZ/1150W VOE  AYH12K AYM2185
VAB31FULTON/C  22DV/BOHZ/ 1190w AYH12384 AYMZ1Ba

M.TONKS DB/D4/C]Z> 09:42 PL253-5 WHEN CROERING PLEASE QUOTE FART Na. ANO PART DESCRIPTION




